Lapperre(])

Opendeurdag 15 november:
deelnemende Lapperre hoorcentra

WEST-VLAANDEREN

Hoorcentrum Straat + Nr Stad Postcode
Lapperre Brugge Langestraat Langestraat 153 Brugge 8000
Lapperre Brugge Noordzand Noordzandstraat 80 Brugge 8000

Lapperre Harelbeke Marktplein 27 Harelbeke 8530
Lapperre leper Diksmuidestraat 17 leper 8900
Lapperre Knokke Natiénlaan 16 Knokke 8300
Lapperre Kortrijk Burgemeester Vercruysselaan 12 Kortrijk 8500
Lapperre Nieuwpoort Veurnestraat 7 Nieuwpoort 8620
Lapperre Oostende Alfons Pieterslaan Alfons Pieterslaan 111 QOostende 8400
Lapperre Oostende Serruyslaan Hendrik Serruyslaan 70 Oostende 8400
Lapperre Oostkamp Kortrijksestraat 110 a Oostkamp 8020
Lapperre Roeselare Wallenstraat 62 Roeselare 8800
Lapperre Tielt leperstraat 1 Tielt 8700
Lapperre Torhout Burg 43 Torhout 8820
Lapperre Veurne Houtmarkt 4a Veurne 8630
Lapperre Waregem Stationsstraat 63 Waregem 8790
Lapperre Exclusief Korenmarkt 14 lzegem 8870
Lapperre Lotte Hubert D'Ydewallestraat 15 Beernem 8730
Lapperre Christiaens Avelgem Doorniksesteenweg 35 Avelgem 8580
Lapperre Christiaens Zwevegem Harelbekestraat 66 Zwevegem 8550




Lapperre Maldegem
Lapperre Van Der Linden

Lapperre Dendermonde centrum

Lapperre Dendermonde Noordlaan

Lapperre Beveren
Lapperre Sint Pauwels
Lapperre Sint-Niklaas Josephine
Lapperre Aalst Esplanade
Lapperre Aalst Parklaan
Lapperre Aalter
Lapperre Deinze Gaversestwag.
Lapperre Deinze Markt
Lapperre Destelbergen
Lapperre Eeklo
Lapperre Gent Einde Were
Lapperre Lokeren
Lapperre Merelbeke
Lapperre Ninove
Lapperre Oudenaarde
Lapperre Wetteren
Lapperre Wondelgem
Lapperre Zottegem
Lapperre Demeester
Lapperre Severine Huys
Lapperre Optiek Limbourg

World of Hearing-Lapperre Gent

Stationstraat 11
Markt 60
Brusselsestraat 47
Noordlaan 115
Oude Zandstraat 7
Potterstraat 82
Prinses Josephine Charlottelaan 8
Esplanadeplein 21
Parklaan 113
Lostraat 49 B
Gaversesteenweg 40 bus 1
Markt 7
Dendermondesteenweg 519
Stationsstraat 44
Einde Were 51
Oude Durme 9/002
Zwijnaardsesteenweg 29 app 1
Aalstersesteenweg 135
Broodstraat 27
Florimond Leirensstraat 24a
Vroonstalledries 62A
Jasmijnstraat 9
Markt 45
Stationsstraat 77
Vianeplein 73

Steendam 8

Maldegem
Zele
Dendermonde
Dendermonde
Beveren-waas
Sint-pauwels
Sint-niklaas
Aalst
Aalst
Aalter
Deinze
Deinze
Destelbergen
Eeklo
Gent
Lokeren
Merelbeke
Ninove
Oudenaarde
Wetteren
Wondelgem
Zottegem
Eeklo
Eke
Geraardsbergen

Gent

9990

9240

9200

9200

9120

9170

9100

9300

9300

9880

9800

9800

9070

9900

9000

9820

9400

9700

9230

9032

9620

9900

9810

9500

9000



Hoorcentrum

Lapperre Aarschot
Lapperre Bilzen
Lapperre Diest
Lapperre Halle

Lapperre Leuven Naamsevest
Lapperre Leuven Tiensestraat

Lapperre Overijse
Lapperre Tienen

Lapperre Vilvoorde

Lapperre Wemmel

Lapperre Mulders

Lapperre Optiek Punie
Lapperre Coenen
Lapperre Optiek Caluwaerts
Lapperre Van der Veken Tremelo
Lapperre Asse
Lapperre Haacht
Lapperre Londerzeel

Lapperre Groot-Bijgaarden

VLAAMS-BRABANT

Straat + Nr

Leuvensestraat 41

Stationslaan 17 bus 1

Hasseltsestraat 65

Auguste Demaeghtlaan 142 bus 1

Naamsevest 182
Tiensestraat 4
Gebr. Danhieuxstr 8
Nieuwstraat 39
Nowelei 55
Kaasmarkt 133-135
Westelsebaan 97
Hasseltsestraat 27
Steenweg 118
Stationsstraat 129
Schrieksebaan 33
Hofveld 1
Stationstraat 21
Markt 29

Spoorwegstraat 22

Stad

Aarschot
Bilzen
Diest
Halle

Leuven
Leuven
Overijse
Tienen
Vilvoorde
Wemmel
Averbode
Diest
Alken
Zaventem

Tremelo

Asse
Haacht
Londerzeel

Groot-bijgaarden

Postcode

3200

3740

3290

1500

3000

3000

3090

3300

1800

1780

3271

3290

3570

1930

3120

1730

3150

1840

1702



Hoorcentrum

Lapperre Brasschaat
Lapperre Geel
Lapperre Schilde
Lapperre Turnhout Korte Gasthuisstr
Lapperre Turnhout Nieuwe Kaai
Lapperre Zoersel
Lapperre Optiek Thyssen
Lapperre Optiek Van Gorp
Lapperre Bornem
Lapperre Borsbeek
Lapperre Deurne
Lapperre Heist op den Berg
Lapperre Lier
Lapperre Mechelen
Lapperre Mortsel

Lapperre Reet

Lapperre Sint-Katelijne-Waver

Lapperre Willebroek
Lapperre Wilrijk Heistraat

Lapperre Antwerpen

ANTWERPEN

Straat + Nr
Bredabaan 417
Werft 9
Turnhoutsebaan 256
Korte Gasthuisstraat 9
Nieuwe Kaai 37 bus 1
Handelslei 113
Hoevensebaan 46
Gasthuisstraat 8
Boomstraat 36
Schanslaan 86
Gallifortlei 117
Bergstraat 65-67
Rechtestraat 8
Onze-Lieve-Vrouwstraat 79
Sint-Benedictusstraat 144

Laarstraat 18

Liersesteenweg 99

Overwinningsstraat 159
Heistraat 59

Mechelsesteenweg 25

Stad

Brasschaat
Geel
Schilde
Turnhout
Turnhout
Zoersel
Kapellen
Beerse
Bornem
Borsbeek
Deurne
Heist-op-den-berg
Lier
Mechelen
Mortsel
Reet

Sint-katelijne-
waver

Willebroek
Wilrijk

Antwerpen

Postcode

2930

2440

2970

2300

2300

2980

2950

2340

2880

2150

2100

2220

2500

2800

2640

2840

2860

2830

2610

2018



Hoorcentrum

Lapperre Bree
Lapperre Eisden
Lapperre Genk Collegelaan
Lapperre Genk Dieplaan
Lapperre Hasselt Havermarkt
Lapperre Hasselt Sint-Katarina
Lapperre Maaseik
Lapperre Mol
Lapperre Paal
Lapperre Zonhoven
Lapperre Optiek Ploem
Lapperre Vermylen
Lapperre Tongeren

Lapperre Sint-Truiden

Hoorcentrum

Lapperre Anderlecht
Lapperre Fort Jaco
Lapperre Jette
Lapperre Midi
Lapperre Schaerbeek

Lapperre Uccle Brugmann

Lapperre Woluwe Lambert

Lapperre Woluwe Stockel

LIMBURG

Straat + Nr

Stationswal 20A
Pauwengraaf 91
Collegelaan 14 Bus 2
Dieplaan 6A-6B
Havermarkt 37
Sint-Katarinaplein 8
Bospoort 11
Hangarstraat 1/2
Paalsesteenweg 298/1
Kerkplein 4
Dorpsstraat 44
Norbert Neeckxlaan 21
Sint-Truidersteenweg 40

Diesterstraat 18

BRUSSEL

Straat + Nr

Place de la Vaillance 34
Chaussée De Waterloo 1359
Av. de Jette 257 b1
Rue du Midi 2 Bte 1
Eugéne Plaskylaan 49

Avenue Brugmann 267

Rue Saint-Lambert 135a

Rue de I'Eglise 105-107 Kerkstraat

Stad

Bree
Eisden
Genk
Genk
Hasselt
Hasselt
Maaseik
Mol
Paal
Zonhoven
Pelt
Lommel
Tongeren

Sint-truiden

Stad

Anderlecht
Ukkel
Ganshoren
Brussel
Schaarbeek

Uccle

Woluwe-St-Lambert

Woluwe-saint-pierre

Postcode

3960

3630

3600

3600

3500

3500

3680

2400

3583

3520

3900

3920

3700

3800

Postcode

1070

1180

1083

1000

1030

1180

1200

1150



Hoorcentrum
Lapperre Ans
Lapperre Fléron
Lapperre Liege

Lapperre Hannut

Hoorcentrum

LUIK

Straat + Nr
Rue de I'Yser 422
Rue de la clef 60
Boulevard de la Sauveniere 32

Rue Albert | 82

LUXEMBOURG

Straat + Nr

Stad
Ans
Fléron
Liege

Hannut

Postcode

4430

4621

4000

4280

Postcode

Lapperre Arlon

Lapperre Marche-en-Famenne

Hoorcentrum

Rue du Palais de Justice 18

Rue Dupont 12

NAMEN

Straat + Nr

Arlon

Marche-en-famenne

Stad

6700

6900

Postcode

Lapperre Couvin
Lapperre Dinant

Lapperre Namur

Hoorcentrum

Lapperre Binche

Lapperre Tournai
Lapperre Mouscron
Lapperre Charleroi

Lapperre Vision Espace

Hoorcentrum

Faubourg Saint-Germain 22
Rue Adolphe Sax 43 - 45

Rue des Carmes 39

HENEGOUWEN

Straat + Nr
Rue Notre Dame 5
Boulevard des Déportés 26b
Rue des Patriotes 1
Boulevard Tirou n® 18 Bte 17

Rue Leon Hachez 3

WAALS-BRABANT

Straat + Nr

Couvin
Dinant

Namur

Stad
Binche
Tournai
Mouscron
Charleroi

Soignies

5660

5500

5000

Postcode

7130

7500

7700

6000

7060

Postcode

Lapperre Waterloo

Lapperre Wavre

Boulevard de la Cense 15 bte 11

Rue de Nivelles 2

Waterloo

Wavre

1410

1300



